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Women / 4 / Jr G

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Abigail McWherter4209
Byers Roseville

9.350 8.825 9.3259.150 36.650
1 5 5 2 1 

1 

Cate Bangalan4071
Liberty

9.000 8.725 9.4509.450 36.625
5 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Morgan Lee4010
CGA

9.050 9.250 9.0759.200 36.575
3 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Kylie DeMartini4082
Gymtowne

8.775 9.025 9.2509.200 36.250
7 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Ellie Davis4205
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.075 8.9509.375 36.150
8 3 2 9 5 

5 

Scarlet Hunsaker4049
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.200 9.1258.850 35.825
9 2 10T 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Snyder4319
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.700 8.6758.825 35.325
2 10 12 13T 7 

7 

Margarita Ojeda4245
Davis Diamonds

8.625 8.750 9.0258.900 35.300
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Haleigh Baxter4225
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.325 9.1758.850 35.150
6 13 10T 4 9 

9 

Kate Winter4190
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.725 9.1007.975 34.825
4 8T 16 6 10 

10 

Alexandra Brilz4168
Elevate

8.175 8.775 8.8009.025 34.775
14 6 6 11 11 

11 

Gabrielle Baylon4231
Cal-Star

8.475 8.425 8.7008.725 34.325
12 12 13 12 12 

12 

Alicia Deras4254
Golden Bear

7.900 8.600 8.6759.000 34.175
15 11 7 13T 13 

13 

Nadia Mayer4237
Davis Diamonds

8.350 7.975 8.8758.925 34.125
13 15 8 10 14 

14 

Elaina Williams4296
Miyagi

8.600 7.875 8.4258.375 33.275
11 16 14 16 15 

15 

Aidan Hsu4267
Golden Bear

7.700 8.075 8.5508.150 32.475
16 14 15 15 16 

16 
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